SUBCHAPTER 40D - PLAQUE CONTROL
SECTION .0100 - PURPOSE
10A NCAC 40D .0101 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0102 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0103 PLAQUE CONTROL INFORMATION
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Expired Eff. January 1, 2016 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.
SECTION .0200 - ADMINISTRATION
10A NCAC 40D .0201 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0202 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0203 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0204 RESERVED FOR FUTURE CODIFICATION
10A NCAC 40D .0205 SUPERVISION
History Note: Authority G.S. 130A-366;
Eff. November 1, 1990;
Expired Eff. January 1, 2016 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.